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Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

15-SEP-2008 1022

For 18-SEP-2008          Period # 3

SMALL

Type

3008129

3003883

806480

6004410

3008260

Ship No.

STANLEY PARK

CLIPPER LEADER

ALGARVE

GLADIATOR

LIST

Ship Name

11

29.6

50.4

69

Customer
Weight

ZIMISR

COPENH

FHBERT

ALLIED

SESHIP

Customer
Code

   0

   0

   1

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

   1

   0

   2

   0

   0

Number
Transits

09-JUL-2008 2057

21-DEC-2006 2123

20-AUG-2008 1832

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CN

N

N

N

N

S

WIN

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

4

3

6

1

1

1

5

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

2 slots available for 3rd period
Condition 1.a
3 N/B vessels already booked.

477.46

388.35

622.38

555.68

329.89

LOA


